
 
   8. August 2008 - 4. Volkslauf des SV SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  360 Niehues         Tobias     SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M00 00:02:03 
  2.  373 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:02:07 
  3.  362 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:02:14 
  4.  356 Medding         Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M00 00:02:19 
  5.  372 Lütke Enking    Anke       -----                  1. W00 00:02:22 
  6.  361 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W00 00:02:24 
  7.  355 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M00 00:02:25 
  8.  365 Tiedemann       Julius     -----                  6. M00 00:02:28 
  9.  358 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:02:33 
 10.  370 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:02:33 
 11.  354 Lechler         Maren      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W00 00:02:35 
 12.  374 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M00 00:02:43 
 13.  367 Wiens           Michelle   -----                  5. W00 00:02:51 
 14.  380 Hessel          Caroline S DJK Vorwärts Lette     6. W00 00:02:58 
 15.  366 Mersmann        Stefan     DJK Nottuln            8. M00 00:03:11 
 16.  368 Hülsmann        Chris      TV Borghorst           9. M00 00:03:30 
 17.  369 Hülsmann        Katie      TV Borghorst           7. W00 00:04:26 
 18.  359 Merker          Sina       -----                  8. W00 00:05:26 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  372 Lütke Enking    Anke       -----                  1. W00 00:02:22 
  2.  361 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W00 00:02:24 
  3.  358 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:02:33 
  4.  370 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:02:33 
  5.  354 Lechler         Maren      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W00 00:02:35 
  6.  367 Wiens           Michelle   -----                  5. W00 00:02:51 
  7.  380 Hessel          Caroline S DJK Vorwärts Lette     6. W00 00:02:58 
  8.  369 Hülsmann        Katie      TV Borghorst           7. W00 00:04:26 
  9.  359 Merker          Sina       -----                  8. W00 00:05:26 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  360 Niehues         Tobias     SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M00 00:02:03 
  2.  373 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:02:07 
  3.  362 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:02:14 
  4.  356 Medding         Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M00 00:02:19 
  5.  355 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M00 00:02:25 
  6.  365 Tiedemann       Julius     -----                  6. M00 00:02:28 
  7.  374 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M00 00:02:43 
  8.  366 Mersmann        Stefan     DJK Nottuln            8. M00 00:03:11 
  9.  368 Hülsmann        Chris      TV Borghorst           9. M00 00:03:30� 


